
Be Bop Cafè 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Marasco Roddy (08/026) 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 8 2 6

Martelli Fabrizio (08/025) 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 10

Amadeo Paolo (08/106) 3 5 2 1 2 4 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 2 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 7 2 4

Erdas Claudio (08/029) 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 6 0 0 4 5 2 4 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 1

Melli Matteo (08/028) 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 9 0 0 2 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 8

Pina Ennio (08/108) 1 3 2 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 3 2 0

Bernasconi Dario (08/1306) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marasco Roddy 08/026 54 125 2,31

Martelli Fabrizio 08/025 52 115 2,21

Amadeo Paolo 08/106 36 54 1,50

Erdas Claudio 08/029 30 48 1,60

Melli Matteo 08/028 23 33 1,43

Pina Ennio 08/108 25 31 1,24

Bernasconi Dario 08/1306 4 5 1,25

Eccoci Qua

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Di Vasto Cristian (08/142) 4 6 4 8 4 12 4 9 4 4 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 6 4 11 4 11

Parisi Alfio (08/1291) 2 3 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 3 4 10 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 4

Ferrise Paolo (08/299) 4 2 2 1 3 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 4 3 5 2 6 4 10 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0

De Pretis Leo (08/296) 4 2 2 2 4 4 4 3 2 0 4 10 4 4 2 2 4 7 2 0 2 4 0 0 4 4 4 5

Chiaramonte Luca (08/1131) 0 0 2 6 1 2 0 0 2 0 4 9 4 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 3 2 4

Podetti Daniele (08/589) 2 3 2 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 1 2 6 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Vasto Cristian 08/142 52 116 2,23

Parisi Alfio 08/1291 54 88 1,63

Ferrise Paolo 08/299 34 48 1,41

De Pretis Leo 08/296 42 47 1,12

Chiaramonte Luca 08/1131 22 34 1,55

Podetti Daniele 08/589 20 28 1,40

Fughenaghen

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cattaneo Enrico (08/1096) 4 10 4 7 4 4 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 10 4 9 4 9

Favilla Fabio (08/230) 4 8 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 11 4 4 4 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 3

Taglia Alberto (08/979) 2 4 4 2 4 1 4 11 4 8 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 5

Marelli Cristiano (08/435) 2 4 4 4 4 0 4 6 4 4 2 1 2 1 4 6 4 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 4 2 3

Spera Giovanni (08/557) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 4 5 2 1 4 0 4 4 0 0 4 6 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cattaneo Enrico 08/1096 56 110 1,96

Favilla Fabio 08/230 46 83 1,80

Taglia Alberto 08/979 50 72 1,44

Marelli Cristiano 08/435 44 42 0,95

Spera Giovanni 08/557 28 28 1,00

Gladiatori 180

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Brusa Mauro (08/1018) 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 4 4 4 4 7 0 0

Scarfò Giuseppe (08/1313) 4 2 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 3 4 8 4 8 4 2 4 3 4 4 0 0

Todaro  Daniele (08/1161) 2 2 0 0 2 6 4 7 3 6 4 5 2 1 2 0 2 5 0 0 4 11 4 4 0 0 0 0

Martini Gabriele (08/749) 0 0 4 7 4 7 3 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Chillemi Giuseppe (08/640) 4 4 4 6 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 4 2 3 2 4 2 4 2 2 1 2 4 7 0 0 0 0

D'Angelo Marco (08/641) 0 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

D'Angelo Egidio (08/501) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brusa Mauro 08/1018 48 76 1,58

Scarfò Giuseppe 08/1313 52 67 1,29

Todaro  Daniele 08/1161 29 47 1,62

Martini Gabriele 08/749 27 42 1,56

Chillemi Giuseppe 08/640 27 36 1,33

D'Angelo Marco 08/641 20 14 0,70

D'Angelo Egidio 08/501 5 4 0,80



Le Gasosine

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Pilotto Deborah (08/1126) 4 4 4 5 2 5 4 6 4 8 4 2 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 7 0 0

Ferrise Denise (08/1261) 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 2 4 8 1 3 4 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 4

Visciglia Valentina (08/353) 4 4 4 8 3 0 4 1 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 1 4 3 4 2 4 6 4 7 4 5

Nolberti Roberta (08/994) 0 0 4 7 2 0 0 0 4 6 2 0 4 6 3 1 4 4 4 1 0 0 4 8 2 3 4 0

Martorana Patrizia (08/735) 4 3 0 0 1 1 4 5 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 3 4 1 2 3 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 0

Pirola Piera (08/1007) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 10 4 6 0 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pilotto Deborah 08/1126 46 76 1,65

Ferrise Denise 08/1261 37 55 1,49

Visciglia Valentina 08/353 51 55 1,08

Nolberti Roberta 08/994 37 36 0,97

Martorana Patrizia 08/735 31 26 0,84

Pirola Piera 08/1007 22 25 1,14

Le Svalvolate

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Renna Desiree (08/422) 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 5 4 6

Invernizzi Ornella (08/419) 4 8 4 3 4 6 2 1 4 7 4 2 4 2 4 5 2 2 4 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 4

Cinus Elisabetta (08/423) 4 5 0 0 2 2 4 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 0 0 0 4 2 4 4 2 4 0 0

Invernizzi Stefania (08/424) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 5

Coman Gabriela (08/1242) 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 3 2 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 5 4 2 4 5 0 0

Aondio Daniela (08/420) 0 0 4 3 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 4

Combi Vanessa (08/1152) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 2 4 5 4 1 4 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Renna Desiree 08/422 48 77 1,60

Invernizzi Ornella 08/419 44 47 1,07

Cinus Elisabetta 08/423 32 29 0,91

Invernizzi Stefania 08/424 24 28 1,17

Coman Gabriela 08/1242 34 25 0,74

Aondio Daniela 08/420 20 19 0,95

Combi Vanessa 08/1152 22 13 0,59

Manhattan Dart's

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bravo Boris (08/1338) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 12

Accattatis Manuel (08/1109) 4 3 4 3 0 0 2 0 4 5 2 3 4 4 2 2 4 7 4 3 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 9

Cattaneo Cifelli Marzia (08/819) 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 3 2 1 4 8 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 10

Selva Alessandro (08/1044) 2 5 0 0 4 7 2 1 3 3 2 4 1 0 2 6 2 4 3 2 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 8

Noseda Giacomo (08/1110) 4 4 4 5 4 5 2 1 0 0 2 3 4 2 3 4 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 5 0 0

Letizia Giuseppe (08/796) 2 6 4 8 0 0 2 1 1 2 2 2 3 3 1 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minardi Laura (08/1043) 4 5 4 5 4 2 4 2 2 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bravo Boris 08/1338 28 56 2,00

Accattatis Manuel 08/1109 46 56 1,22

Cattaneo Cifelli Marzia 08/819 30 51 1,70

Selva Alessandro 08/1044 37 49 1,32

Noseda Giacomo 08/1110 39 40 1,03

Letizia Giuseppe 08/796 17 27 1,59

Minardi Laura 08/1043 27 22 0,81

N.C.S.

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Benedetti Mattia (08/519) 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 11 3 9 4 6 4 12 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 9 0 0

Rocca Daniele (08/562) 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 9 0 0

Ciceri Ivano (08/621) 4 8 0 0 4 9 2 6 4 9 1 1 4 11 2 5 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0

Pollieno  Lorenzo (08/744) 4 6 4 8 2 6 4 10 2 3 4 8 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7

Longa Manuele (08/1137) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 4 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Trovato Gabriele (08/073) 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 1 4 4

Bascelli Andrea (08/1140) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0

Novena Alessandro (08/069) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 2

Canali Davide (08/1194) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Benedetti Mattia 08/519 47 120 2,55

Rocca Daniele 08/562 40 102 2,55

Ciceri Ivano 08/621 33 74 2,24

Pollieno  Lorenzo 08/744 40 69 1,73

Longa Manuele 08/1137 18 36 2,00

Trovato Gabriele 08/073 21 22 1,05

Bascelli Andrea 08/1140 12 21 1,75

Novena Alessandro 08/069 13 12 0,92

Canali Davide 08/1194 0 0 0,00


